Edge XV6601 Black Box Labels
Edge XHB661 Base
XACT XV6601 XHB661 Labels v5
Edge XV6601 Handset Label
Edge XHB661 Handset
FCC ID: S9ADECT33-S37-B21
This unit complies with Part 68 FCC Rules.
FCC REG NO: US:SCLW401BD33S37B21 USOC RJ11C REN0.1B
XV6601
Digital Cordless Telephone
38mm x 14mm
38mm x 14mm
38mm x 18mm
30mm x 5mm
Serial Number Label
Edge XV6601 XHB661
Serial Number Label Size
Edge XV6601 XHB661
ETL Sizes
(1: 1 Scale)
9.6mm x 9.6mm
For more information visit us www.getxact.com
This device complies with Part 15 of the
FCC rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) this device may
not cause harmful interference and (2) this
device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
MADE IN CHINA
3099759 Privacy of communications is not
guaranteed when using this telephone
I.T.E. HACSC
39mm x 7mm
MODEL NO: XV6601 FCC ID: S9ADECT33-S37-B21
CAUTION: TO REDUCE RISK OF INJURY USE
ONLY THE TYPE OF BATTERY INCLUDED
MODEL NO: XHB661 FCC ID: S9ADECT33-S37-B21
CAUTION: TO REDUCE RISK OF INJURY USE
ONLY THE TYPE OF BATTERY INCLUDED
39mm x 7mm
Modifications
Version 3 (30/08/06) Jenny Nim
Changed FCC ID from W400 to W401 and 0.0B to 0.1B. Combined handset
FCC label with Battery Caution Label . Changed ETL label size of XV6601
Black Box
Version 4 (31/08/06) Jenny Nim
Corrected model name eg. XD6601 to XV6601. USB logo added to black box
label.
Version 5 (19/10/06) Jenny Nim
Removed FCC label from XV6601 Black Box Labels
Edge XV6601 Charger Base Labels
38mm x 14mm
38mm x 18mm
For more information visit us www.getxact.com
This device complies with Part 15 of the
FCC rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions: (1) this device may
not cause harmful interference and (2) this
device must accept any interference
received, including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
MADE IN CHINA
3099759 Privacy of communications is not
guaranteed when using this telephone
I.T.E. HACSC
33mm x 25mm
For more information visit us www.getxact.com
This device complies with Part
15 of the FCC rules. Operation is
subject to the following two
conditions: (1) this device may
not cause harmful interference
and (2) this device must accept
any interference received,
including interference that may
cause undesired operation.
Privacy of communications is not
guaranteed when using this
telephone equipment.
MADE IN CHINA
3099759
I.T.E. HACSC
XV6601
Digital Cordless Telephone
XHBV661
Digital Cordless Telephone Handset